
Senate/House Name Phone Email

SD 20 Duane Ankney 740-0629 goodwind1.duane@gmail.com

SD 21 Jason Small 592-3580 j2thedsmall@gmail.com

SD 22 Douglas "Doug" Kary 698-1478 doug.kary@mtleg.gov

SD 23 Roger Webb 861-9322 webb4mt@hotmail.com

SD 24 Mary McNally 671-1376 mcnally4mtleg@gmail.com

SD 25 Jen Gross 696-0649 jen.gross25@gmail.com

SD 26 Margie MacDonald 652-6625 macmargaret@gmail.com

SD 27 Cary L. Smith 698-9307 cary@bresnan.net

SD 28 Tom Richmond 656-1309 tomrichmondmt@gmail.com

SD 29 David Howard 633-2762 sendavidhoward@gmail.com

HD 39 Geraldine Custer 351-1235 jericuster@yahoo.com

HD 40 Barry Usher Not Listed barry4montana@gmail.com

HD 41 Rae Peppers 697-0565 badger497@gmail.com

HD 42 Sharon Stewart Peregoy 639-2198 apsaalookewomen@yahoo.com

HD 43 Peggy Webb 248-1953 webb4house@gmail.com

HD 44 Dale Mortensen 855-1424 dlm644@bresnan.net

HD 45 Daniel Zolnikov 861-5210 daniel.zolnikov@gmail.com

HD 46 Bill Mercer 698-1671 wwmercer406@gmail.com

HD 47 Kathy Kelker 698-5610 kathyk4montana@gmail.com

HD 48 Jessica L. Karjala 672-8681 jessica.karjala@gmail.com

HD 49 Emma Kerr-Carpenter 894-0377 emmaformontana@gmail.com

HD 50 Jade Bahr 855-7123 jadebahrmt@gmail.com

HD 51 Frank Fleming 652-6673 fleminglor5@gmail.com

HD 52 Rodney Garcia 850-7346 chairmangarcia@aol.com

HD 53 Dennis Lenz Not Listed lenz4legislature@outlook.com

HD 54 Terry Moore 671-5393 terrill.moore@iCloud.com

HD 55 Vince Ricci 855-9153 ricthriftway@montana.com

HD 56 Sue Vinton 855-2625 sue@vintonlog.com

HD 57 Forrest J. Mandeville 690-1933 forrestmandeville@gmail.com

HD 58 Seth Berglee 690-9329 sethberglee@gmail.com
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